
Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Pos. Cat. Time Media
1 126 PUGLISI DANIELE ASD BLACK ROAD Elite Sport 1 01:05:50.25 24,61
2 66 ACCORDI LUCA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite Sport 2 01:05:55.00 24,58
3 4 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M1 1 01:05:55.01 24,58
4 11 CHIARINI LUCA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M2 1 01:05:56.01 24,57
5 70 URBINATI LUCA ASDC VALLE DEL CONCA NORDIC WALKING M1 2 01:05:58.00 24,56
6 32 BRAVACCINI MATTEO CC RACING M1 3 01:06:00.25 24,55
7 338 POLI EMANUELE SUPERNOVA FACTORY Elite Sport 3 01:06:55.75 24,21
8 1 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 1 01:07:17.00 24,08
9 140 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 1 01:07:24.26 24,04

10 163 POGGIALI MARCO ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA M2 2 01:07:26.75 24,02
11 47 PELLEGRINO PARIDE TEAM TORPEDO BIKE M4 1 01:07:32.51 23,99
12 288 MONTORO CHRISTIAN CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD M3 2 01:08:22.51 23,7
13 374 MALUSARDI DANIELE ASD GREEN DEVILS Elite Sport 4 01:08:23.50 23,69
14 365 FRANCIONI MARCO ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA Elite Sport 5 01:08:43.50 23,58
15 353 FRANCIONI LUCA ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA M2 3 01:08:43.50 23,58
16 67 FONTANELLI MATTEO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite Sport 6 01:08:45.50 23,56
17 325 RUFFILLI PAOLO SPACCO ASD M2 4 01:08:51.51 23,53
18 389 RIGHI GIORGIO BAD SKULL ASD M2 5 01:08:54.00 23,51
19 213 DE LORENZI ENRICO KTM FORTI E LIBERI M1 4 01:08:55.50 23,51
20 34 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI ASD IMOLA BIKE M4 2 01:08:55.51 23,51
21 58 CURCIO MARCO CC RACING M3 3 01:08:58.74 23,49
22 323 GUGLIELMI MATTEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD M4 3 01:08:59.18 23,48
23 36 PRETOLANI TIBERIO ASD IMOLA BIKE M5 2 01:09:05.50 23,45
24 3 FABBRI CLAUDIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M2 6 01:09:11.51 23,42
25 321 AMARANTI FEDERICO ASD LR BIKE TEAM Elite Sport 7 01:09:23.75 23,35
26 204 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 4 01:10:06.25 23,11
27 44 MARTINI GIANCARLO BARACCA LUGO MTB M3 5 01:10:07.00 23,1
28 71 RENZI NICOLA PROBIKERS M4 4 01:10:07.74 23,1
29 242 GHERARDI ALESSANDRO ASD SALINBICI BIKE TEAM Elite Sport 8 01:10:11.75 23,08
30 291 BENDINI MAINARDI ANTONIO BD FAST M4 5 01:10:16.99 23,06
31 119 BUSSI SIMONE AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN M2 7 01:10:17.74 23,05
32 346 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIABIKE ASD M2 8 01:10:20.01 23,03
33 30 FIORINI FABIO KTM FORTI E LIBERI M5 3 01:10:39.51 22,93
34 161 RIPA STEFANO ASDC VALLE DEL CONCA NORDIC WALKING M2 9 01:10:50.75 22,87
35 118 FABBRI DAVIDE ASD H3O RACE TEAM M3 6 01:10:54.00 22,85
36 81 GUIDI MIRCO SAN MARINO RACE TEAM M3 7 01:11:07.01 22,78
37 352 TINI STEFANO VC DEL GARDA M2 10 01:11:19.25 22,72
38 327 ROSTI SIMONE ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA M1 5 01:11:23.75 22,69
39 121 COLLINI FRANCESCO GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 M1 6 01:11:51.75 22,55
40 169 GHETTI WILMER GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION M4 6 01:12:12.45 22,44
41 220 ZANETTI GIANNI TEAM ZANETTI ASD M2 11 01:12:12.75 22,44
42 269 FORESTIERI ALESSANDRO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA M4 7 01:12:20.25 22,4
43 314 CEREDI DANIELE TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO M2 12 01:12:20.26 22,4

19/03/2017  Fratta Terme 
Classifica Assoluta 



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Pos. Cat. Time Media

19/03/2017  Fratta Terme 
Classifica Assoluta 

44 46 PRUNI PAOLO KTM FORTI E LIBERI M5 4 01:12:21.25 22,39
45 40 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM M1 7 01:12:26.51 22,37
46 253 ROSSI ALAN GRUPPO TNT M2 13 01:12:27.01 22,36
47 97 RINALDI ANDREA GRUPPO TNT Elite Sport 9 01:12:28.75 22,36
48 305 DELLABIANCIA MATTEO TEAM CINGOLANI - SPECIALIZED Elite Sport 10 01:12:33.00 22,33
49 117 PIERANTONI SIMONE TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST M3 8 01:12:33.99 22,33
50 90 CALISE MARCO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA M7 1 01:12:34.26 22,32
51 116 ROSSI MARIO ASD H3O RACE TEAM M5 5 01:12:42.00 22,28
52 370 CAPPELLI ALEX AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN Elite Sport 11 01:12:43.74 22,28
53 129 MONTI ANDREA ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M4 8 01:12:58.00 22,2
54 453 DI MATTEO MASSIMO GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM M3 9 01:13:03.74 22,18
55 212 PASINI GIOVANNI KTM FORTI E LIBERI M3 10 01:13:08.25 22,15
56 592 FAGIOLI GILBERTO TEAM ESSERE M3 11 01:13:09.00 22,15
57 76 BONFINI ROBERTO SAN MARINO RACE TEAM M4 9 01:13:20.50 22,09
58 16 MONTALTI SILVIO BAD SKULL ASD M4 10 01:13:28.25 22,05
59 235 BERTAZZINI PIETRO TEAM NOB JOLLY WEAR M4 11 01:13:43.76 21,98
60 173 RAGGINI ROBERTO SCORPION BIKE MTB M5 6 01:14:07.75 21,86
61 2 MAURO EMANUELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite Sport 12 01:14:09.00 21,85
62 109 IAMMARINO GIANLUCA TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO M3 12 01:14:11.24 21,84
63 73 CAPPELLI MICHELE PROBIKERS Elite Sport 13 01:14:14.01 21,82
64 307 CASTROGIOVANNI ANDREA CICLI NERI TEAM M1 8 01:14:16.75 21,81
65 237 MAESTRI MATTEO ASD CICLO ESTENSE MESOLA M1 9 01:14:21.74 21,79
66 56 MAMBELLI MARINO ASD TEAM COMACO M7 2 01:14:23.76 21,78
67 5 LEONI GERMANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M5 7 01:14:29.50 21,75
68 591 FAGIOLI UGO TREVI GROUP M1 10 01:14:30.00 21,74
69 144 ROSSI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 8 01:14:30.50 21,74
70 19 CAVICCHI CRISTIAN POL. YOUNG LINE M4 12 01:14:33.40 21,73
71 366 ZANIBONI ROBERTO ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE M6 1 01:14:36.50 21,72
72 106 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE M6 2 01:14:46.50 21,67
73 77 RINALDI MATTIA SAN MARINO RACE TEAM M1 11 01:14:50.49 21,65
74 124 GARDINI EMANUELE GS BULGARNO' M3 13 01:14:52.01 21,64
75 454 TOMESANI ALBERTO TEAM BOOMERANG M5 9 01:14:53.26 21,63
76 171 BEST TOM RICHARD ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE M6 3 01:14:55.00 21,62
77 21 ALTINI ANDREA KTM FORTI E LIBERI M2 14 01:15:12.26 21,54
78 330 MARTINI SIMONE ASD GS POPPI Elite Sport 14 01:15:12.51 21,54
79 6 FERRIOLI DEVIS TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 14 01:15:13.75 21,54
80 333 PETRUCCIOLI ARNALDO ASD GS POPPI M6 4 01:15:14.50 21,53
81 113 DI PARDO MASSIMO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA M2 15 01:15:15.50 21,53
82 86 ALESSANDRINI GUGLIELMO TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST M6 5 01:15:15.75 21,53
83 154 LAMI FLAVIO SCORPION BIKE MTB M6 6 01:15:16.75 21,52
84 311 SANTI DANILO TEAM BIKE 2000 ASD M4 13 01:15:18.25 21,51
85 498 STAVOLA LUCA TEAM NOB JOLLY WEAR M2 16 01:15:19.49 21,51
86 301 MURATORI ERIVAN ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA M2 17 01:15:19.99 21,51
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87 62 VALLICELLI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M2 18 01:15:20.26 21,5
88 159 FUSARI LEONARDO ALBERTO360 BIKE TEAM M2 19 01:15:24.50 21,49
89 222 COCUZZA MASSIMO ASD SAMBI TEAM M2 20 01:15:31.01 21,45
90 28 SAPORETTI PATRICK VITAMINA TEAM Elite Sport 15 01:15:31.76 21,45
91 362 FRESCHI ALESSANDRO GRUPPO TNT Elite Sport 16 01:15:32.26 21,45
92 484 SPURI ZAMPETTI STEFANO UISP TERRITORIALE M4 14 01:15:40.76 21,41
93 400 TRONCONI NICOLO' USC CASTEL BOLOGNESE Elite Sport 17 01:15:46.00 21,38
94 371 STRIOLO DANIELE ASD SAMBI TEAM M2 21 01:15:55.00 21,34
95 432 GRILLI LUCA ASDC VALLE DEL CONCA NORDIC WALKING M2 22 01:15:57.50 21,33
96 296 CATTI IVAN BICI PER TUTTI ASD M2 23 01:15:59.74 21,32
97 495 SARTI FILIPPO ASD SAMBI TEAM M4 15 01:16:20.26 21,22
98 363 FASTUCA VITTORIO ACD ITALIA NUOVA Elite Sport 18 01:16:26.50 21,19
99 143 MALAVOLTA MANUEL BARACCA LUGO MTB M1 12 01:16:33.25 21,16

100 418 BALDAZZI ANDREA ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE M3 15 01:16:33.50 21,16
101 150 CAVALLI ALVER ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT M3 16 01:16:34.75 21,16
102 303 PREDIERI GIACOMO BAMBANA BIKE M7 3 01:16:36.50 21,15
103 355 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM M1 13 01:16:43.50 21,12
104 318 SCHIETROMA ALESSIO ACD ITALIA NUOVA M1 14 01:16:45.00 21,11
105 59 PRATELLI DAVIDE CICLO TEAM 2001 GABICCE MARE M3 17 01:16:47.49 21,1
106 51 BONAVITA ILARIO SPACCO ASD M5 10 01:16:49.01 21,09
107 127 LEARDINI GABRIELE ASD BLACK ROAD Elite Sport 19 01:16:50.26 21,08
108 82 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD M4 16 01:16:51.99 21,08
109 452 MAESTRI MASSIMO ASD CICLO ESTENSE MESOLA Dil 1 01:16:53.13 21,07
110 20 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE M2 24 01:16:56.50 21,06
111 300 MANFREDINI PAOLO TEAM BOOMERANG M4 17 01:17:04.75 21,02
112 412 FANTINI FABIO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA M2 25 01:17:10.75 20,99
113 27 CAIBUGATTI GIANNI AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN M4 18 01:17:14.75 20,98
114 347 VERNIA FABIO VERNIABIKE ASD M4 19 01:17:16.99 20,97
115 289 FREGNANI SAURO BD FAST M3 18 01:17:22.25 20,94
116 149 TAGLIANI MATTEO ASD BICICULT M2 26 01:17:22.75 20,94
117 284 BARTOLUCCI GIANMARIA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Dil 2 01:17:24.75 20,93
118 342 ZANCHINI FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M4 20 01:17:26.25 20,92
119 79 PISELLI ALEX SAN MARINO RACE TEAM M1 14 01:17:26.74 20,92
120 12 BONZAGNI DEVIS TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M4 21 01:17:31.75 20,9
121 337 ZOLI MATTIA SUPERNOVA FACTORY Elite Sport 20 01:17:33.25 20,89
122 63 MONTANARI MAURO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M2 27 01:17:34.25 20,89
123 485 BUCCINNA' MARCO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA M4 22 01:17:34.75 20,89
124 343 ALBERGHI FRANCESCO ASD DOROBIKE TEAM M1 16 01:17:35.50 20,88
125 65 BABINI GIOVANNI TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M6 7 01:17:41.00 20,85
126 110 ZAFFERANI MICHELE SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M2 28 01:17:44.25 20,84
127 364 CANDI DAVIDE TEAM K-ONE ASD M3 19 01:17:49.50 20,82
128 595 BOSTRENGHI MARCO GS POLISPORTIVA SIDERMEC FLLI VITALI SEZ CICL M2 29 01:18:01.00 20,76
129 456 GREGORI DANIELE COMERO BIKE M4 23 01:18:04.50 20,75
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130 493 PINI GIANMARCO PROBIKERS Dil 3 01:18:07.26 20,74
131 15 CAVIOLI DANIELE ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT M2 30 01:18:20.50 20,68
132 168 GAVIANI FILIPPO BAD SKULL ASD M1 17 01:18:20.75 20,68
133 87 BROCCOLI SANDRO TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST M5 11 01:18:21.50 20,68
134 206 BISERNA BRUNO POLISPORTIVA SAN VITTORE - ALFIO TANI M4 24 01:18:21.75 20,68
135 482 PANTIERI EMANUELE ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI Dil 4 01:18:30.25 20,64
136 93 RICEPUTI LUCA TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO M2 31 01:18:31.25 20,63
137 320 GUGLIELMI THOMAS SPACCO ASD M2 32 01:18:31.25 20,63
138 38 CASTELLUCCI STEFANO 180 BPM M4 25 01:18:31.75 20,63
139 78 QUADRELLI PAOLO SAN MARINO RACE TEAM M6 8 01:18:32.50 20,63
140 435 BABINI FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 20 01:18:32.75 20,63
141 18 MAGALOTTI YURI GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 M4 26 01:18:34.00 20,62
142 9 ZACCARELLI GIUSEPPE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M4 27 01:18:34.00 20,62
143 64 MAGRINI STEFANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M6 9 01:18:35.74 20,62
144 450 PAMPALONI SANDRO ASD STEMAX TEAM M3 21 01:18:36.01 20,61
145 48 SASDELLI MICHELE BAMBANA BIKE M4 28 01:18:37.74 20,61
146 136 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO ASD TEAM COMACO M3 22 01:18:41.25 20,59
147 207 MANUZZI MIRCO GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE Elite Sport 21 01:18:42.50 20,58
148 170 GOBBI STEFANO ASDC VALLE DEL CONCA NORDIC WALKING M1 18 01:18:43.00 20,58
149 152 BARTOLUCCI PATRIZIO ASD BLACK RIDERS M5 12 01:18:43.50 20,58
150 160 MALAGOTTI DAVIDE SPACCO ASD M2 33 01:18:44.49 20,58
151 294 MAGNANI SIMONE CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD M2 34 01:18:44.74 20,58
152 26 BECCI MORENO AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN M7 4 01:18:45.99 20,57
153 429 SUCCI ALESSANDRO ROWA TEAM Elite Sport 22 01:18:47.51 20,56
154 449 ZAGHINI MARZIO VITAMINA TEAM M2 35 01:18:53.39 20,54
155 466 MANZONI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE Elite Sport 23 01:18:54.49 20,53
156 245 BRUNELLI ENRICO GRUPPO TNT M3 23 01:18:57.51 20,52
157 401 TASSI GIANLUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD M4 29 01:18:58.50 20,51
158 162 NERI FABIO ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M5 13 01:19:02.50 20,5
159 84 FABBRI FABIO 180 BPM M6 10 01:19:02.50 20,5
160 120 PARA MASSIMO COMERO BIKE M5 14 01:19:03.99 20,49
161 224 MONTIRONI GIANCARLO ASD SAMBI TEAM M7 5 01:19:09.25 20,47
162 351 MARTINI ALESSANDRO ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE M4 30 01:19:10.00 20,46
163 430 SUCCI MATTEO PEPPERBIKE TEAM Elite Sport 24 01:19:11.00 20,46
164 295 BALLESTRI GIULIA CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD Donne 1 01:19:11.75 20,46
165 49 CASTELLARI VALERIO ASD LR BIKE TEAM M5 15 01:19:14.49 20,45
166 29 CAPECE MATTIA KTM FORTI E LIBERI M1 19 01:19:19.75 20,42
167 409 MACCAGLI ANDREA SAN MARINO RACE TEAM Elite Sport 25 01:19:22.25 20,41
168 425 ROSSETTI LORENZO ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO Elite Sport 26 01:19:24.74 20,4
169 111 DI MATTEO CRISTIAN CICLI NERI TEAM M3 24 01:19:25.76 20,4
170 266 GRANDI SAMUELE ASD IMOLA BIKE M1 20 01:19:26.26 20,39
171 392 BERTONCINI SIMONE CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD M4 31 01:19:27.25 20,39
172 256 CHIARUCCI STEFANO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA Elite Sport 27 01:19:27.25 20,39
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173 357 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE ASD Donne 2 01:19:27.50 20,39
174 334 PETRUCCIOLI MONICA ASD GS POPPI Donne 3 01:19:42.99 20,33
175 427 TARABUSI GIULIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD M4 32 01:19:45.51 20,31
176 239 FERRO RAFFAELE ASD LE VENEZIE M5 16 01:19:45.51 20,31
177 246 BARTOLINI NICOLA GRUPPO TNT Dil 5 01:19:51.00 20,29
178 43 BRIGANTI GIANNI 180 BPM M5 17 01:19:58.25 20,26
179 431 BECIANI FRANCO ASD SAMBI TEAM M5 18 01:20:02.74 20,24
180 315 PALANCA GIANLUCA SPACCO ASD M4 33 01:20:04.76 20,23
181 348 GARAGNANI LOREDANO VERNIABIKE ASD M6 11 01:20:11.50 20,2
182 232 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE M4 34 01:20:13.74 20,2
183 359 RAVAIOLI MARCO GRUPPO TNT Elite Sport 28 01:20:21.50 20,16
184 433 ZUCCA GIACOMO GC BORELLO M3 25 01:20:22.24 20,16
185 594 FABBRI MAURO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD M5 19 01:20:22.24 20,16
186 157 VALDIFIORI MIRCO 180 BPM M3 26 01:20:23.49 20,15
187 148 NICOLINI GIORGIO ASD VALMARACING TEAM M1 21 01:20:24.76 20,15
188 388 CAMPIDELLI SAURO CICLI MATTEONI - BIANCHI M5 20 01:20:25.01 20,15
189 14 AGNOLETTI MARIO UISP RAVENNA M3 27 01:20:25.75 20,15
190 98 CAMPANINI GIANNI CICLI NERI TEAM M6 12 01:20:29.25 20,13
191 387 RUGGERI DAVIDE TEAM K-ONE ASD M3 28 01:20:31.75 20,12
192 50 BISSIONI LORENZO TEAM TORPEDO BIKE M7 6 01:20:39.25 20,09
193 236 BECCATI SMONE ASD CICLO ESTENSE MESOLA M1 22 01:20:47.25 20,05
194 350 BURZACCA ANDREA GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION M6 13 01:20:49.50 20,05
195 175 ROSSI FRANCESCO MTB CESENA Elite Sport 29 01:21:07.00 19,97
196 399 MINGHINI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE M2 36 01:21:09.00 19,96
197 130 DALL'OSSO CARLO POL. YOUNG LINE M5 21 01:21:12.24 19,95
198 471 ALEOTTI NICOLA PEDAL CLUB OFFICINA A PEDALI ASD M3 29 01:21:17.00 19,93
199 349 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE M3 30 01:21:17.75 19,93
200 201 SAMORI' ENRICO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite Sport 30 01:21:25.75 19,9
201 287 BARACANI FABRIZIO ASD SENIOBIKE M4 35 01:21:30.25 19,88
202 105 MAZZINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M4 36 01:21:32.51 19,87
203 158 TAMPELLINI MATTEO 180 BPM M3 31 01:21:35.75 19,86
204 438 QUERZOLI FEDERICO SPEED BIKE M1 23 01:21:37.25 19,85
205 151 STROCCHI MATTIA TEAM NOB JOLLY WEAR M2 37 01:21:40.49 19,84
206 100 SILVANI ANDREA COMERO BIKE M1 24 01:21:41.24 19,83
207 344 GRANDI DANIELE VERNIABIKE ASD M4 37 01:22:04.50 19,74
208 345 SAMBATI PAOLO VERNIABIKE ASD M3 32 01:22:08.00 19,72
209 501 FIUMANA THOMAS AS BERTINORO Elite Sport 31 01:22:10.99 19,72
210 80 ANTINORI MARCO SAN MARINO RACE TEAM M3 33 01:22:18.00 19,68
211 299 CANALINI ALBERTO BICI PER TUTTI ASD M1 25 01:22:19.99 19,68
212 293 GUERRINI EMANUELE TEAM ZANETTI ASD M2 38 01:22:32.50 19,63
213 292 IACARUSO PAOLO CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD M1 26 01:22:35.00 19,62
214 166 FABIANI FABIO SPACCO ASD M4 38 01:22:37.75 19,61
215 167 FORTIBUONI CHRISTIAN CICLI NERI TEAM M4 39 01:22:39.24 19,6
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216 17 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 22 01:22:40.76 19,6
217 107 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE M7 7 01:22:41.76 19,59
218 340 LA GRECA SALVATORE ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA M2 39 01:22:42.01 19,59
219 369 RONCASSAGLIA GABRIELE BAMBANA BIKE M4 40 01:22:42.75 19,59
220 202 BALDO RAFFAELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M4 41 01:22:42.75 19,59
221 95 MIGANI DENIS ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA M4 42 01:22:52.25 19,55
222 215 MARTINI STEFANO ASD IMOLA BIKE M3 34 01:22:52.50 19,55
223 313 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM K-ONE ASD M6 14 01:22:56.75 19,53
224 252 BUBBOLINI MICHELE GRUPPO TNT M2 40 01:22:57.75 19,53
225 156 CHIARADIA TULLIO 180 BPM M3 35 01:22:58.99 19,53
226 42 GARAVINI DAVIDE 180 BPM M5 23 01:23:07.99 19,49
227 257 CHIARUCCI FABRIZIO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA M6 15 01:23:08.24 19,49
228 331 MATINI MARCO ASD GS POPPI M1 27 01:23:08.49 19,49
229 94 BRIZZI GIULIANO ASD VALMARACING TEAM M4 43 01:23:10.26 19,48
230 368 GARRONI ENRICO ASD OTW RAVENNA M1 28 01:23:18.74 19,45
231 218 ANCARANI GIULIO 180 BPM M6 16 01:23:34.25 19,39
232 135 GAMBERINI MARCO ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE M1 29 01:23:42.25 19,35
233 53 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE M7 8 01:23:51.24 19,32
234 302 FERRETTO LUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD M2 41 01:24:12.75 19,24
235 259 MORINI GABRIELE CICLISTICA MEDICINA 1912 M4 44 01:24:13.50 19,24
236 341 CASTALDI PAOLO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD M4 45 01:24:14.00 19,23
237 227 SEMIANCHUK HEORHI ASD SAMBI TEAM Elite Sport 32 01:24:18.51 19,22
238 57 DOS SANTOS FABIO ASD TEAM COMACO M1 30 01:24:23.48 19,2
239 497 RENZI RENZO SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM M3 36 01:24:24.50 19,19
240 408 GAMBELLA DAVID ASD BIKERS RACING TEAM M4 46 01:24:31.50 19,17
241 141 GENTILINI RAFFAELE BARACCA LUGO MTB M3 37 01:24:38.76 19,14
242 322 DINA ALESSANDRO ASD LR BIKE TEAM M4 47 01:24:40.50 19,13
243 298 GRAZIANI NICOLA DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA M4 48 01:24:43.00 19,12
244 358 MAESTRI CRISTIAN PROBIKERS M2 42 01:24:45.00 19,12
245 262 DADI EMILIANO SPECIALISSIMA TEAM BIKE M4 49 01:24:55.99 19,08
246 426 SANTINI ALESSANDRO GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 M2 43 01:25:03.25 19,05
247 445 BUCCI MATTIA GRUPPO TNT Elite Sport 33 01:25:04.25 19,04
248 372 MORIGI MATTEO SPACCO ASD M1 31 01:25:05.74 19,04
249 125 CONSANI MATTEO GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 Elite Sport 34 01:25:20.25 18,98
250 304 FERRINI MATTIA SPACCO ASD Elite Sport 35 01:25:22.25 18,98
251 248 FUSAI FERDINANDO GRUPPO TNT M4 50 01:25:28.75 18,95
252 255 PANDOLFINI MAURIZIO ASD MEDINOX M7 9 01:25:37.26 18,92
253 23 SELVA FEDERICO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M2 44 01:25:37.51 18,92
254 458 CORZANI ALESSANDRO COMERO BIKE M4 51 01:25:38.00 18,92
255 85 GALLINUCCI ALESSANDRO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM Elite Sport 36 01:25:39.00 18,91
256 428 PECCERILLO CARMINE TEAM K-ONE ASD Elite Sport 37 01:25:40.00 18,91
257 99 BATTISTINI PIERO BAD SKULL ASD M6 17 01:25:40.75 18,91
258 165 BUDELACCI MIRCO BAD SKULL ASD M3 38 01:25:45.74 18,89



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Pos. Cat. Time Media

19/03/2017  Fratta Terme 
Classifica Assoluta 

259 8 CIMINIELLO FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M2 45 01:25:48.00 18,88
260 378 ROSETTI FILIPPO 180 BPM M1 32 01:25:50.50 18,87
261 308 FERRI MARCO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M7 10 01:25:51.25 18,87
262 146 BARTOLINI VALERIA TEAM TORPEDO BIKE Donne 4 01:25:52.25 18,87
263 455 MAZZOLI LEONARDO COMERO BIKE M3 39 01:25:59.75 18,84
264 54 SIROTTI MATTEO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM M4 52 01:25:59.75 18,84
265 440 BACCHILEGA IVAN ASD LR BIKE TEAM Elite Sport 38 01:26:14.74 18,79
266 494 PRATA GIAMPAOLO KTM ASD SCATENATI M6 18 01:26:21.25 18,76
267 74 MONDUZZI MORENO ASD SACMI M5 24 01:26:22.50 18,76
268 241 RIGHINI MAURIZIO CICLISTICA MEDICINA 1912 M3 40 01:26:23.49 18,75
269 41 RAVAIOLI ROBERTO 180 BPM M5 25 01:26:27.75 18,74
270 309 VALBONESI EMANUELE 180 BPM M3 41 01:26:28.75 18,74
271 488 BANDINI ALEXANDER VITAMINA TEAM M3 42 01:26:45.76 18,67
272 470 BABINI STEFANO VITAMINA TEAM M3 43 01:26:46.50 18,67
273 226 PAPETTI MIRKO ASD SAMBI TEAM M1 33 01:27:08.00 18,59
274 385 CAVINA ORIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD M7 11 01:27:18.50 18,56
275 265 BELLAGAMBA MATTIA LEPRI DI ROMAGNA M2 46 01:27:26.00 18,53
276 286 BARTOLETTI LUCA TEAM ZANETTI ASD M3 44 01:27:28.25 18,52
277 416 GIULIANELLI MARIO TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST M7 12 01:27:28.75 18,52
278 469 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE M5 26 01:27:31.54 18,51
279 478 DI MOTTA MICHAEL TEAM K-ONE ASD Elite Sport 39 01:27:41.74 18,48
280 326 VASSALLO EMANUELE ASD DOROBIKE TEAM M2 47 01:27:41.99 18,48
281 383 GUALANDI STEFANO TEAM K-ONE ASD M5 27 01:27:46.50 18,46
282 88 MENGHETTI FABIO ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE M4 53 01:27:48.00 18,45
283 52 BASSETTI MASSIMO 180 BPM M7 13 01:27:57.75 18,42
284 211 CIMINIELLO CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite Sport 40 01:27:58.50 18,42
285 20359 GARDINALI GIUSEPPE POL.BERTOLT BRECHT M6 19 01:28:00.00 18,41
286 174 NANNETTI ALBERTO 180 BPM M3 45 01:28:00.74 18,41
287 115 ASTOLFI OMAR ASD H3O RACE TEAM M3 46 01:28:02.99 18,4
288 393 BERTONCINI PAOLO CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD M7 14 01:28:12.76 18,37
289 373 ARLOTTI MAURIZIO SPACCO ASD M5 28 01:28:13.51 18,36
290 25 ACCIAI MAURIZIO AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN M6 20 01:28:26.50 18,32
291 473 CARLI ALESSANDRO CESENA BIKE Elite Sport 41 01:28:26.50 18,32
292 103 FERRI MAURO BAMBANA BIKE M7 15 01:28:30.99 18,31
293 391 CIMINI MARCO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA M3 47 01:28:32.76 18,3
294 45 MARTINI MATTEO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM Elite Sport 42 01:28:34.25 18,29
295 375 BIASOLI GUIDO TEAM FERRARA BIKE M7 16 01:28:36.00 18,28
296 131 EUSEBI MAURO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA M6 21 01:28:38.00 18,28
297 367 CORAZZA PARIDE ASD OTW RAVENNA M4 54 01:28:40.74 18,27
298 317 CASALBONI ALESSANDRO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD Elite Sport 43 01:28:53.50 18,23
299 424 ROSSETTI MORENO ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO M6 22 01:28:56.00 18,22
300 439 MUNERATI DONATO SPEED BIKE M5 29 01:28:57.50 18,21
301 410 PERSIANI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M3 48 01:28:59.49 18,21



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Pos. Cat. Time Media

19/03/2017  Fratta Terme 
Classifica Assoluta 

302 415 MOLARI MATTIA SCORPION BIKE MTB M2 48 01:29:06.25 18,18
303 22 BARTOLONI GIANNI SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M5 30 01:29:08.25 18,18
304 249 PAOLINI GERARDO GRUPPO TNT M6 23 01:29:09.74 18,17
305 91 GORRIERI RICCARDO ASD VALMARACING TEAM M5 31 01:29:15.00 18,15
306 251 LOMBARDI TIZIANO GRUPPO TNT M7 17 01:29:25.25 18,12
307 234 MAESTRI ENRICO ASD CICLO ESTENSE MESOLA M5 32 01:29:37.00 18,08
308 240 ZAPPATERRA MATTEO ASD LE VENEZIE M3 49 01:29:37.75 18,08
309 403 LESSI GIANNI TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD M3 50 01:29:39.49 18,07
310 230 VERIDIANI ALESSANDRO ASD OTW RAVENNA M4 55 01:29:42.00 18,06
311 231 FUSCONI FEDERICO ASD OTW RAVENNA M1 34 01:29:42.50 18,06
312 472 BELLINO MASSIMILIANO 180 BPM M3 51 01:29:50.24 18,03
313 297 CARUSO ANTONELLA OSTERIA BIKE ASD Donne 5 01:29:50.26 18,03
314 386 GUCCINI DOMENICO TEAM K-ONE ASD M7 18 01:29:55.75 18,02
315 123 NANNI LUCA HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB Elite Sport 44 01:29:56.75 18,01
316 147 CESARINI FRANCESCO ASD VALMARACING TEAM M4 56 01:30:09.74 17,97
317 258 DALL'AGLIO IVAN ASD IMOLA BIKE M1 35 01:30:20.01 17,93
318 414 MONTEBELLI CHRISTIAN CICLI MATTEONI - BIANCHI M2 49 01:30:21.75 17,93
319 394 RAFFINI LUCA UISP BOLOGNA M2 50 01:30:24.75 17,92
320 332 PAGGETTI ELEONORA ASD GS POPPI Donne 6 01:30:55.00 17,82
321 404 MORETTI MANUEL TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD M3 52 01:30:56.00 17,82
322 451 GRIECO ALEN TEAM TORPEDO BIKE M1 36 01:31:32.50 17,7
323 134 PERINI DAVID PEPPERBIKE TEAM M4 57 01:31:52.50 17,63
324 413 CECCOLI TONINO SAN MARINO RACE TEAM M6 24 01:31:55.49 17,62
325 96 CAMPITELLI MATTIA GRUPPO TNT M2 51 01:32:02.00 17,6
326 492 CIORTU MICERA IONUT ASD SALINBICI BIKE TEAM M1 37 01:32:06.74 17,59
327 7 TAROZZI ROBERTO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M4 58 01:32:11.00 17,57
328 460 MARTINETTI FORTUNATO COMERO BIKE M4 59 01:32:14.50 17,56
329 145 BOLLINI STEFANO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M2 52 01:32:24.49 17,53
330 406 SINAGRA IVAN GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 M4 60 01:32:25.24 17,53
331 360 PICCHI STEFANO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT M5 33 01:32:28.75 17,52
332 502 COSTANTINO MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M3 53 01:32:30.00 17,51
333 434 CASTELLARI CLAUDIO ASD CMA IMOLA M6 25 01:32:31.75 17,51
334 37 QUERZOLA FRANCESCA ASD IMOLA BIKE Donne 7 01:32:32.25 17,51
335 172 CAVINA GIAMBATTISTA ASD IMOLA BIKE M5 34 01:32:32.50 17,51
336 354 RAGAZZINI ELENA INDIVIDUALE Donne 8 01:32:38.00 17,49
337 139 COLOMBO ROBERTO BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 35 01:32:38.00 17,49
338 407 ZANOTTI ALAN GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 M3 54 01:32:39.75 17,49
339 380 SPIGHI MARCO ASD SALINBICI BIKE TEAM M3 55 01:32:42.00 17,48
340 421 MICHELINI TOMMASO ASD FREE BIKE 65 Elite Sport 45 01:32:51.25 17,45
341 92 BOVI ALESSIO ASD VALMARACING TEAM M2 53 01:32:54.24 17,44
342 405 RUGGERO PASQUALE BAMBANA BIKE M2 54 01:32:54.99 17,44
343 261 PRINCIOTTA GIANLUCA ASD SALINBICI BIKE TEAM M6 26 01:32:57.25 17,43
344 238 BECCARI LUCIANO ASD LE VENEZIE M5 36 01:33:09.25 17,39



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Pos. Cat. Time Media

19/03/2017  Fratta Terme 
Classifica Assoluta 

345 465 RANDI SIMONE TEAM K-ONE ASD M3 56 01:33:13.49 17,38
346 417 PRETELLI MARTINA SAN MARINO RACE TEAM Donne 9 01:34:03.74 17,22
347 33 CHILLO TANIA ASD IMOLA BIKE Donne 10 01:34:06.25 17,22
348 282 MANDOLESI MATTEO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Dil 6 01:34:07.75 17,21
349 243 PANCISI GABRIELE GRUPPO TNT M5 37 01:34:23.24 17,16
350 244 BARAVELLI IVAN GRUPPO TNT Elite Sport 46 01:34:32.24 17,14
351 444 MANFREDI SIMONE CICLI NERI TEAM M3 57 01:34:36.25 17,12
352 208 MAGALOTTI GIANLUCA SAN MARINO MTB TEAM M4 61 01:35:34.75 16,95
353 339 QUADALTI WILMER ASD SENIOBIKE M4 62 01:35:49.25 16,91
354 138 ZANCHINI LORIS ASD TEAM COMACO M5 38 01:35:59.24 16,88
355 356 GILLI MIRCO VERNIABIKE ASD M3 58 01:36:28.00 16,79
356 285 FABBRI GIOVANNI ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Dil 7 01:36:55.50 16,72
357 122 PARENTELLI NICOLA GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 Elite Sport 47 01:36:57.74 16,71
358 423 SIBANI LUCA ASD FREE BIKE 65 M1 38 01:37:03.75 16,69
359 448 DANCHOVSKI TSVETELIN ASD IMOLA BIKE M1 39 01:37:31.25 16,61
360 468 RAVAGLIA NICCOLO BD FAST Elite Sport 48 01:37:33.50 16,61
361 310 PAGANINI FABIO 180 BPM M5 39 01:37:46.99 16,57
362 225 PAPETTI FRANCESCO ASD SAMBI TEAM M7 19 01:37:56.74 16,54
363 397 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M7 20 01:38:05.75 16,52
364 155 BORGHESI MASSIMO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT M3 59 01:38:11.50 16,5
365 233 TOSCHI BENEDETTA POL. YOUNG LINE Donne 11 01:38:14.50 16,49
366 281 PRUCCOLI ANDREA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Dil 8 01:38:29.00 16,45
367 384 CARATI STEFANO TEAM K-ONE ASD M4 63 01:39:16.49 16,32
368 390 CIMINI LUCIANO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA M7 21 01:39:21.75 16,31
369 263 GUARDIGLI CHIARA KTM FORTI E LIBERI Donne 12 01:39:29.25 16,28
370 31 CONFICONI SAMUELE KTM FORTI E LIBERI M3 60 01:39:31.00 16,28
371 443 MAGLIO SANDRO ASD LR BIKE TEAM M4 64 01:39:38.75 16,26
372 442 SORGHINI LUCA ASD RICCI CICLI Dil 9 01:39:50.75 16,23
373 420 POMA ANDREA TEAM K-ONE ASD M3 61 01:39:57.25 16,21
374 477 BERTOCCHI MASSIMO TEAM K-ONE ASD M4 65 01:40:19.00 16,15
375 446 BROCCOLI STEFANO ASD MEDINOX Dil 10 01:40:28.50 16,12
376 217 VIROLI ANTONIO 180 BPM M7 22 01:40:32.00 16,11
377 441 BACCHILEGA ROBERTO ASD LR BIKE TEAM M5 40 01:40:37.50 16,1
378 480 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE BOLOGNA TEAM M4 66 01:40:56.00 16,05
379 483 CALVANO DAVIDE CICLI NERI TEAM M2 55 01:40:59.75 16,04
380 481 FABBRI DAVIDE VITAMINA TEAM M4 67 01:41:03.99 16,03
381 479 ZAMBONI MICHELE ASD CREVALCORESE M1 40 01:41:06.75 16,02
382 459 CAPRARA VALENTINA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Donne 13 01:41:07.00 16,02
383 83 SEVERI MARCO ASD IMOLA BIKE M3 62 01:41:30.25 15,96
384 487 ZAPPATA DOMENICO TEAM SPARROW CLUB MAGNAVACCA M1 41 01:41:47.00 15,92
385 164 COLLINI ANGELO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM M3 63 01:42:07.50 15,86
386 398 PUGLISI ALESSANDRO ASD BLACK ROAD M1 42 01:43:22.50 15,67
387 104 GAGLIANO CLARA BAMBANA BIKE Donne 14 01:43:24.50 15,67



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Pos. Cat. Time Media

19/03/2017  Fratta Terme 
Classifica Assoluta 

388 499 BERNAGOZZI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M4 68 01:43:25.75 15,66
389 500 ARGIOLAS ALBERTO BAMBANA BIKE M6 27 01:43:26.25 15,66
390 264 BALDISSERRI PIETRO LEPRI DI ROMAGNA M6 28 01:44:04.50 15,57
391 496 TONI PIETRO ASD CMA IMOLA M5 41 01:44:26.00 15,51
392 395 VECCHI DANIELE BD FAST M6 29 01:44:54.00 15,44
393 35 CAVULLA ANNARITA ASD IMOLA BIKE Donne 15 01:45:07.99 15,41
394 462 BACCI EZIO UISP TERRITORIALE M4 69 01:45:39.75 15,33
395 402 MATTEI GIANLUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD M4 70 01:45:41.25 15,33
396 324 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE M4 71 01:47:22.74 15,09
397 411 CINI FRANCESCO ASD OTW RAVENNA M3 64 01:47:53.74 15,02
398 377 LAZZARI ADOLFO TEAM FERRARA BIKE M7 23 01:48:13.99 14,97
399 475 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE M6 30 01:49:39.24 14,77
400 280 MORRI ALESSIA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Donne 16 01:49:50.49 14,75
401 200 BALDUCCI ANTONELLA BARACCA LUGO MTB Donne 17 01:50:16.00 14,69
402 489 SANTOLI BRUNO LA TORRE PIUMAZZO GS M6 31 01:50:17.50 14,69
403 419 BALDACCI LORIS SAN MARINO M4 72 01:50:17.50 14,69
404 219 CHIOCCIOLINI DANIELA 180 BPM Donne 18 01:50:39.24 14,64
405 39 AMADUCCI ROBERTO 180 BPM M6 32 01:50:40.74 14,64
406 336 SIMONE ROSANGELA TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD Donne 19 01:51:26.00 14,54
407 396 URCIA STEFANO SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM M2 56 01:52:17.74 14,43
408 447 VINABAL JOSE ALEJANDRO ASD SALINBICI BIKE TEAM M2 57 01:53:14.74 14,31
409 491 BALLARDINI GIUSEPPE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M7 24 01:55:54.49 13,98
410 464 PIRRELLO DOMENICO TEAM K-ONE ASD M1 43 01:56:27.50 13,91
411 486 FOGLI GIULIANO TEAM SPARROW CLUB MAGNAVACCA M1 44 01:59:04.25 13,61
412 61 CORTINI DONATELLA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Donne 20 01:59:57.99 13,51
413 60 GOLFERA FABRIZIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M6 33 02:00:00.00 13,5
414 490 BILLI ROVERI BEATRICE TEAM K-ONE ASD Donne 21 02:00:11.00 13,48
415 55 COMENTALE FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB M2 58 02:03:52.49 13,08
416 316 URBINI CARLOTTA TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD Donne 22 02:04:29.49 13,01
417 476 GAMBERINI GIANCARLO POLISPORTIVA TOZZONA M6 34 02:10:44.50 12,39
418 436 LICATA MARIA MTB ADVENTURE BOLOGNA TEAM Donne 23 02:13:03.50 12,18
419 376 SANTI MAURO ASD LR BIKE TEAM M7 25 02:13:58.74 12,09
420 328 GELATI BARBARA ASD GS POPPI Donne 24 02:14:25.24 12,05

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Pos. Cat. Time Media
1 908 BELLUCCI ANDREA TEAM CINGOLANI - SPECIALIZED Allievi 1 01:25:37.51 10,51
2 905 SERAFINI LORENZO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Allievi 2 01:25:38.00 10,51
3 912 PENSERINI ELIA ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA Allievi 3 01:27:43.76 10,26
4 904 BOLOGNA GIANMARCO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Allievi 4 01:28:15.25 10,2
5 910 RANZO BABILI ELIA MTB ADVENTURE BOLOGNA TEAM Allievi 5 01:28:19.75 10,19
6 903 PASOLINI DANIELE ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Allievi 6 01:30:12.25 9,98
1 911 PENSERINI NICOLO' ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA Esordienti 1 01:33:49.50 9,59
2 900 MONTI MATTEO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Esordienti 2 01:34:40.99 9,51

Allievi & Esordienti



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Pos. Cat. Time Media

19/03/2017  Fratta Terme 
Classifica Assoluta 

3 901 FERRI GABRIELE ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Esordienti 3 01:43:22.50 8,71
4 902 MONTANARI SAVERIO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Esordienti 4 01:49:01.49 8,26



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 295 BALLESTRI GIULIA CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 01:19:11.75 20,46
2 357 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE ASD 01:19:27.50 20,39
3 334 PETRUCCIOLI MONICA ASD GS POPPI 01:19:42.99 20,33
4 146 BARTOLINI VALERIA TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 01:25:52.25 18,87
5 297 CARUSO ANTONELLA OSTERIA BIKE ASD 01:29:50.26 18,03
6 332 PAGGETTI ELEONORA ASD GS POPPI 01:30:55.00 17,82
7 37 QUERZOLA FRANCESCA ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:32:32.25 17,51
8 354 RAGAZZINI ELENA INDIVIDUALE 01:32:38.00 17,49
9 417 PRETELLI MARTINA SAN MARINO RACE TEAM 01:34:03.74 17,22

10 33 CHILLO TANIA ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:34:06.25 17,22
11 233 TOSCHI BENEDETTA POL. YOUNG LINE 01:38:14.50 16,49
12 263 GUARDIGLI CHIARA KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:39:29.25 16,28
13 459 CAPRARA VALENTINA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:41:07.00 16,02
14 104 GAGLIANO CLARA BAMBANA BIKE 01:43:24.50 15,67
15 35 CAVULLA ANNARITA ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:45:07.99 15,41
16 280 MORRI ALESSIA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:49:50.49 14,75
17 200 BALDUCCI ANTONELLA BARACCA LUGO MTB 01:50:16.00 14,69
18 219 CHIOCCIOLINI DANIELA 180 BPM 01:50:39.24 14,64
19 336 SIMONE ROSANGELA TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD 01:51:26.00 14,54
20 61 CORTINI DONATELLA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:59:57.99 13,51
21 490 BILLI ROVERI BEATRICE TEAM K-ONE ASD 02:00:11.00 13,48
22 316 URBINI CARLOTTA TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD 02:04:29.49 13,01
23 436 LICATA MARIA MTB ADVENTURE BOLOGNA TEAM 02:13:03.50 12,18
24 328 GELATI BARBARA ASD GS POPPI 02:14:25.24 12,05

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 911 PENSERINI NICOLO' ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA 01:33:49.50 9,59
2 900 MONTI MATTEO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:34:40.99 9,51
3 901 FERRI GABRIELE ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:43:22.50 8,71
4 902 MONTANARI SAVERIO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:49:01.49 8,26

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 908 BELLUCCI ANDREA TEAM CINGOLANI - SPECIALIZED 01:25:37.51 10,51
2 905 SERAFINI LORENZO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:25:38.00 10,51
3 912 PENSERINI ELIA ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA 01:27:43.76 10,26
4 904 BOLOGNA GIANMARCO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:28:15.25 10,2

19-03-2017 Fratta Terme  
Arrivo per Categoria 

Cat. Donne 

Cat. Esordienti

Cat. Allievi



19-03-2017 Fratta Terme  
Arrivo per Categoria 

5 910 RANZO BABILI ELIA MTB ADVENTURE BOLOGNA TEAM 01:28:19.75 10,19
6 903 PASOLINI DANIELE ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:30:12.25 9,98

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 452 MAESTRI MASSIMO ASD CICLO ESTENSE MESOLA 01:16:53.13 21,07
2 284 BARTOLUCCI GIANMARIA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:17:24.75 20,93
3 493 PINI GIANMARCO PROBIKERS 01:18:07.26 20,74
4 482 PANTIERI EMANUELE ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 01:18:30.25 20,64
5 246 BARTOLINI NICOLA GRUPPO TNT 01:19:51.00 20,29
6 282 MANDOLESI MATTEO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:34:07.75 17,21
7 285 FABBRI GIOVANNI ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:36:55.50 16,72
8 281 PRUCCOLI ANDREA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:38:29.00 16,45
9 442 SORGHINI LUCA ASD RICCI CICLI 01:39:50.75 16,23

10 446 BROCCOLI STEFANO ASD MEDINOX 01:40:28.50 16,12

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 126 PUGLISI DANIELE ASD BLACK ROAD 01:05:50.25 24,61
2 66 ACCORDI LUCA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:05:55.00 24,58
3 338 POLI EMANUELE SUPERNOVA FACTORY 01:06:55.75 24,21
4 374 MALUSARDI DANIELE ASD GREEN DEVILS 01:08:23.50 23,69
5 365 FRANCIONI MARCO ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA 01:08:43.50 23,58
6 67 FONTANELLI MATTEO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:08:45.50 23,56
7 321 AMARANTI FEDERICO ASD LR BIKE TEAM 01:09:23.75 23,35
8 242 GHERARDI ALESSANDRO ASD SALINBICI BIKE TEAM 01:10:11.75 23,08
9 97 RINALDI ANDREA GRUPPO TNT 01:12:28.75 22,36

10 305 DELLABIANCIA MATTEO TEAM CINGOLANI - SPECIALIZED 01:12:33.00 22,33
11 370 CAPPELLI ALEX AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN 01:12:43.74 22,28
12 2 MAURO EMANUELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:14:09.00 21,85
13 73 CAPPELLI MICHELE PROBIKERS 01:14:14.01 21,82
14 330 MARTINI SIMONE ASD GS POPPI 01:15:12.51 21,54
15 28 SAPORETTI PATRICK VITAMINA TEAM 01:15:31.76 21,45
16 362 FRESCHI ALESSANDRO GRUPPO TNT 01:15:32.26 21,45
17 400 TRONCONI NICOLO' USC CASTEL BOLOGNESE 01:15:46.00 21,38
18 363 FASTUCA VITTORIO ACD ITALIA NUOVA 01:16:26.50 21,19
19 127 LEARDINI GABRIELE ASD BLACK ROAD 01:16:50.26 21,08
20 337 ZOLI MATTIA SUPERNOVA FACTORY 01:17:33.25 20,89
21 207 MANUZZI MIRCO GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE 01:18:42.50 20,58
22 429 SUCCI ALESSANDRO ROWA TEAM 01:18:47.51 20,56
23 466 MANZONI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 01:18:54.49 20,53

Cat. Dil.

Cat. Elite Sport



19-03-2017 Fratta Terme  
Arrivo per Categoria 

24 430 SUCCI MATTEO PEPPERBIKE TEAM 01:19:11.00 20,46
25 409 MACCAGLI ANDREA SAN MARINO RACE TEAM 01:19:22.25 20,41
26 425 ROSSETTI LORENZO ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 01:19:24.74 20,4
27 256 CHIARUCCI STEFANO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA 01:19:27.25 20,39
28 359 RAVAIOLI MARCO GRUPPO TNT 01:20:21.50 20,16
29 175 ROSSI FRANCESCO MTB CESENA 01:21:07.00 19,97
30 201 SAMORI' ENRICO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:21:25.75 19,9
31 501 FIUMANA THOMAS AS BERTINORO 01:22:10.99 19,72
32 227 SEMIANCHUK HEORHI ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:24:18.51 19,22
33 445 BUCCI MATTIA GRUPPO TNT 01:25:04.25 19,04
34 125 CONSANI MATTEO GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 01:25:20.25 18,98
35 304 FERRINI MATTIA SPACCO ASD 01:25:22.25 18,98
36 85 GALLINUCCI ALESSANDRO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM 01:25:39.00 18,91
37 428 PECCERILLO CARMINE TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:25:40.00 18,91
38 440 BACCHILEGA IVAN ASD LR BIKE TEAM 01:26:14.74 18,79
39 478 DI MOTTA MICHAEL TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:27:41.74 18,48
40 211 CIMINIELLO CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:27:58.50 18,42
41 473 CARLI ALESSANDRO CESENA BIKE 01:28:26.50 18,32
42 45 MARTINI MATTEO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM 01:28:34.25 18,29
43 317 CASALBONI ALESSANDRO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD 01:28:53.50 18,23
44 123 NANNI LUCA HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB 01:29:56.75 18,01
45 421 MICHELINI TOMMASO ASD FREE BIKE 65 01:32:51.25 17,45
46 244 BARAVELLI IVAN GRUPPO TNT 01:34:32.24 17,14
47 122 PARENTELLI NICOLA GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 01:36:57.74 16,71
48 468 RAVAGLIA NICCOLO BD FAST 01:37:33.50 16,61

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 4 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:05:55.01 24,58
2 70 URBINATI LUCA ASDC VALLE DEL CONCA NORDIC WALKING 01:05:58.00 24,56
3 32 BRAVACCINI MATTEO CC RACING 01:06:00.25 24,55
4 213 DE LORENZI ENRICO KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:08:55.50 23,51
5 327 ROSTI SIMONE ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA 01:11:23.75 22,69
6 121 COLLINI FRANCESCO GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 01:11:51.75 22,55
7 40 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM 01:12:26.51 22,37
8 307 CASTROGIOVANNI ANDREA CICLI NERI TEAM 01:14:16.75 21,81
9 237 MAESTRI MATTEO ASD CICLO ESTENSE MESOLA 01:14:21.74 21,79

10 591 FAGIOLI UGO TREVI GROUP 01:14:30.00 21,74
11 77 RINALDI MATTIA SAN MARINO RACE TEAM 01:14:50.49 21,65
12 143 MALAVOLTA MANUEL BARACCA LUGO MTB 01:16:33.25 21,16
13 355 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM 01:16:43.50 21,12

Cat. M 1



19-03-2017 Fratta Terme  
Arrivo per Categoria 

14 318 SCHIETROMA ALESSIO ACD ITALIA NUOVA 01:16:45.00 21,11
15 79 PISELLI ALEX SAN MARINO RACE TEAM 01:17:26.74 20,92
16 343 ALBERGHI FRANCESCO ASD DOROBIKE TEAM 01:17:35.50 20,88
17 168 GAVIANI FILIPPO BAD SKULL ASD 01:18:20.75 20,68
18 170 GOBBI STEFANO ASDC VALLE DEL CONCA NORDIC WALKING 01:18:43.00 20,58
19 29 CAPECE MATTIA KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:19:19.75 20,42
20 266 GRANDI SAMUELE ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:19:26.26 20,39
21 148 NICOLINI GIORGIO ASD VALMARACING TEAM 01:20:24.76 20,15
22 236 BECCATI SMONE ASD CICLO ESTENSE MESOLA 01:20:47.25 20,05
23 438 QUERZOLI FEDERICO SPEED BIKE 01:21:37.25 19,85
24 100 SILVANI ANDREA COMERO BIKE 01:21:41.24 19,83
25 299 CANALINI ALBERTO BICI PER TUTTI ASD 01:22:19.99 19,68
26 292 IACARUSO PAOLO CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 01:22:35.00 19,62
27 331 MATINI MARCO ASD GS POPPI 01:23:08.49 19,49
28 368 GARRONI ENRICO ASD OTW RAVENNA 01:23:18.74 19,45
29 135 GAMBERINI MARCO ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE 01:23:42.25 19,35
30 57 DOS SANTOS FABIO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:24:23.48 19,2
31 372 MORIGI MATTEO SPACCO ASD 01:25:05.74 19,04
32 378 ROSETTI FILIPPO 180 BPM 01:25:50.50 18,87
33 226 PAPETTI MIRKO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:27:08.00 18,59
34 231 FUSCONI FEDERICO ASD OTW RAVENNA 01:29:42.50 18,06
35 258 DALL'AGLIO IVAN ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:30:20.01 17,93
36 451 GRIECO ALEN TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 01:31:32.50 17,7
37 492 CIORTU MICERA IONUT ASD SALINBICI BIKE TEAM 01:32:06.74 17,59
38 423 SIBANI LUCA ASD FREE BIKE 65 01:37:03.75 16,69
39 448 DANCHOVSKI TSVETELIN ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:37:31.25 16,61
40 479 ZAMBONI MICHELE ASD CREVALCORESE 01:41:06.75 16,02
41 487 ZAPPATA DOMENICO TEAM SPARROW CLUB MAGNAVACCA 01:41:47.00 15,92
42 398 PUGLISI ALESSANDRO ASD BLACK ROAD 01:43:22.50 15,67
43 464 PIRRELLO DOMENICO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:56:27.50 13,91
44 486 FOGLI GIULIANO TEAM SPARROW CLUB MAGNAVACCA 01:59:04.25 13,61

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 11 CHIARINI LUCA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:05:56.01 24,57
2 163 POGGIALI MARCO ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA 01:07:26.75 24,02
3 353 FRANCIONI LUCA ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA 01:08:43.50 23,58
4 325 RUFFILLI PAOLO SPACCO ASD 01:08:51.51 23,53
5 389 RIGHI GIORGIO BAD SKULL ASD 01:08:54.00 23,51
6 3 FABBRI CLAUDIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:09:11.51 23,42
7 119 BUSSI SIMONE AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN 01:10:17.74 23,05

Cat.  M 2



19-03-2017 Fratta Terme  
Arrivo per Categoria 

8 346 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIABIKE ASD 01:10:20.01 23,03
9 161 RIPA STEFANO ASDC VALLE DEL CONCA NORDIC WALKING 01:10:50.75 22,87

10 352 TINI STEFANO VC DEL GARDA 01:11:19.25 22,72
11 220 ZANETTI GIANNI TEAM ZANETTI ASD 01:12:12.75 22,44
12 314 CEREDI DANIELE TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO 01:12:20.26 22,4
13 253 ROSSI ALAN GRUPPO TNT 01:12:27.01 22,36
14 21 ALTINI ANDREA KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:15:12.26 21,54
15 113 DI PARDO MASSIMO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA 01:15:15.50 21,53
16 498 STAVOLA LUCA TEAM NOB JOLLY WEAR 01:15:19.49 21,51
17 301 MURATORI ERIVAN ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA 01:15:19.99 21,51
18 62 VALLICELLI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:15:20.26 21,5
19 159 FUSARI LEONARDO ALBERTO 360 BIKE TEAM 01:15:24.50 21,49
20 222 COCUZZA MASSIMO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:15:31.01 21,45
21 371 STRIOLO DANIELE ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:15:55.00 21,34
22 432 GRILLI LUCA ASDC VALLE DEL CONCA NORDIC WALKING 01:15:57.50 21,33
23 296 CATTI IVAN BICI PER TUTTI ASD 01:15:59.74 21,32
24 20 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE 01:16:56.50 21,06
25 412 FANTINI FABIO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:17:10.75 20,99
26 149 TAGLIANI MATTEO ASD BICICULT 01:17:22.75 20,94
27 63 MONTANARI MAURO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:17:34.25 20,89
28 110 ZAFFERANI MICHELE SAN MARINO MTB TEAM 01:17:44.25 20,84
29 595 BOSTRENGHI MARCO GS POLISPORTIVA SIDERMEC FLLI VITALI SEZ CICL 01:18:01.00 20,76
30 15 CAVIOLI DANIELE ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:18:20.50 20,68
31 93 RICEPUTI LUCA TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO 01:18:31.25 20,63
32 320 GUGLIELMI THOMAS SPACCO ASD 01:18:31.25 20,63
33 160 MALAGOTTI DAVIDE SPACCO ASD 01:18:44.49 20,58
34 294 MAGNANI SIMONE CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 01:18:44.74 20,58
35 449 ZAGHINI MARZIO VITAMINA TEAM 01:18:53.39 20,54
36 399 MINGHINI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE 01:21:09.00 19,96
37 151 STROCCHI MATTIA TEAM NOB JOLLY WEAR 01:21:40.49 19,84
38 293 GUERRINI EMANUELE TEAM ZANETTI ASD 01:22:32.50 19,63
39 340 LA GRECA SALVATORE ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:22:42.01 19,59
40 252 BUBBOLINI MICHELE GRUPPO TNT 01:22:57.75 19,53
41 302 FERRETTO LUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:24:12.75 19,24
42 358 MAESTRI CRISTIAN PROBIKERS 01:24:45.00 19,12
43 426 SANTINI ALESSANDRO GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 01:25:03.25 19,05
44 23 SELVA FEDERICO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM 01:25:37.51 18,92
45 8 CIMINIELLO FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:25:48.00 18,88
46 265 BELLAGAMBA MATTIA LEPRI DI ROMAGNA 01:27:26.00 18,53
47 326 VASSALLO EMANUELE ASD DOROBIKE TEAM 01:27:41.99 18,48



19-03-2017 Fratta Terme  
Arrivo per Categoria 

48 415 MOLARI MATTIA SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:29:06.25 18,18
49 414 MONTEBELLI CHRISTIAN CICLI MATTEONI - BIANCHI 01:30:21.75 17,93
50 394 RAFFINI LUCA UISP BOLOGNA 01:30:24.75 17,92
51 96 CAMPITELLI MATTIA GRUPPO TNT 01:32:02.00 17,6
52 145 BOLLINI STEFANO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM 01:32:24.49 17,53
53 92 BOVI ALESSIO ASD VALMARACING TEAM 01:32:54.24 17,44
54 405 RUGGERO PASQUALE BAMBANA BIKE 01:32:54.99 17,44
55 483 CALVANO DAVIDE CICLI NERI TEAM 01:40:59.75 16,04
56 396 URCIA STEFANO SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM 01:52:17.74 14,43
57 447 VINABAL JOSE ALEJANDRO ASD SALINBICI BIKE TEAM 01:53:14.74 14,31
58 55 COMENTALE FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB 02:03:52.49 13,08

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 1 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:07:17.00 24,08
2 288 MONTORO CHRISTIAN CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 01:08:22.51 23,7
3 58 CURCIO MARCO CC RACING 01:08:58.74 23,49
4 204 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:10:06.25 23,11
5 44 MARTINI GIANCARLO BARACCA LUGO MTB 01:10:07.00 23,1
6 118 FABBRI DAVIDE ASD H3O RACE TEAM 01:10:54.00 22,85
7 81 GUIDI MIRCO SAN MARINO RACE TEAM 01:11:07.01 22,78
8 117 PIERANTONI SIMONE TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST 01:12:33.99 22,33
9 453 DI MATTEO MASSIMO GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM 01:13:03.74 22,18

10 212 PASINI GIOVANNI KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:13:08.25 22,15
11 592 FAGIOLI GILBERTO TEAM ESSERE 01:13:09.00 22,15
12 109 IAMMARINO GIANLUCA TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO 01:14:11.24 21,84
13 124 GARDINI EMANUELE GS BULGARNO' 01:14:52.01 21,64
14 6 FERRIOLI DEVIS TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:15:13.75 21,54
15 418 BALDAZZI ANDREA ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE 01:16:33.50 21,16
16 150 CAVALLI ALVER ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:16:34.75 21,16
17 59 PRATELLI DAVIDE CICLO TEAM 2001 GABICCE MARE 01:16:47.49 21,1
18 289 FREGNANI SAURO BD FAST 01:17:22.25 20,94
19 364 CANDI DAVIDE TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:17:49.50 20,82
20 435 BABINI FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:18:32.75 20,63
21 450 PAMPALONI SANDRO ASD STEMAX TEAM 01:18:36.01 20,61
22 136 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:18:41.25 20,59
23 245 BRUNELLI ENRICO GRUPPO TNT 01:18:57.51 20,52
24 111 DI MATTEO CRISTIAN CICLI NERI TEAM 01:19:25.76 20,4
25 433 ZUCCA GIACOMO GC BORELLO 01:20:22.24 20,16
26 157 VALDIFIORI MIRCO 180 BPM 01:20:23.49 20,15
27 14 AGNOLETTI MARIO UISP RAVENNA 01:20:25.75 20,15

Cat. M 3



19-03-2017 Fratta Terme  
Arrivo per Categoria 

28 387 RUGGERI DAVIDE TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:20:31.75 20,12
29 471 ALEOTTI NICOLA PEDAL CLUB OFFICINA A PEDALI ASD 01:21:17.00 19,93
30 349 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE 01:21:17.75 19,93
31 158 TAMPELLINI MATTEO 180 BPM 01:21:35.75 19,86
32 345 SAMBATI PAOLO VERNIABIKE ASD 01:22:08.00 19,72
33 80 ANTINORI MARCO SAN MARINO RACE TEAM 01:22:18.00 19,68
34 215 MARTINI STEFANO ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:22:52.50 19,55
35 156 CHIARADIA TULLIO 180 BPM 01:22:58.99 19,53
36 497 RENZI RENZO SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM 01:24:24.50 19,19
37 141 GENTILINI RAFFAELE BARACCA LUGO MTB 01:24:38.76 19,14
38 165 BUDELACCI MIRCO BAD SKULL ASD 01:25:45.74 18,89
39 455 MAZZOLI LEONARDO COMERO BIKE 01:25:59.75 18,84
40 241 RIGHINI MAURIZIO CICLISTICA MEDICINA 1912 01:26:23.49 18,75
41 309 VALBONESI EMANUELE 180 BPM 01:26:28.75 18,74
42 488 BANDINI ALEXANDER VITAMINA TEAM 01:26:45.76 18,67
43 470 BABINI STEFANO VITAMINA TEAM 01:26:46.50 18,67
44 286 BARTOLETTI LUCA TEAM ZANETTI ASD 01:27:28.25 18,52
45 174 NANNETTI ALBERTO 180 BPM 01:28:00.74 18,41
46 115 ASTOLFI OMAR ASD H3O RACE TEAM 01:28:02.99 18,4
47 391 CIMINI MARCO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA 01:28:32.76 18,3
48 410 PERSIANI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 01:28:59.49 18,21
49 240 ZAPPATERRA MATTEO ASD LE VENEZIE 01:29:37.75 18,08
50 403 LESSI GIANNI TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD 01:29:39.49 18,07
51 472 BELLINO MASSIMILIANO 180 BPM 01:29:50.24 18,03
52 404 MORETTI MANUEL TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD 01:30:56.00 17,82
53 502 COSTANTINO MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 01:32:30.00 17,51
54 407 ZANOTTI ALAN GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 01:32:39.75 17,49
55 380 SPIGHI MARCO ASD SALINBICI BIKE TEAM 01:32:42.00 17,48
56 465 RANDI SIMONE TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:33:13.49 17,38
57 444 MANFREDI SIMONE CICLI NERI TEAM 01:34:36.25 17,12
58 356 GILLI MIRCO VERNIABIKE ASD 01:36:28.00 16,79
59 155 BORGHESI MASSIMO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:38:11.50 16,5
60 31 CONFICONI SAMUELE KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:39:31.00 16,28
61 420 POMA ANDREA TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:39:57.25 16,21
62 83 SEVERI MARCO ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:41:30.25 15,96
63 164 COLLINI ANGELO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM 01:42:07.50 15,86
64 411 CINI FRANCESCO ASD OTW RAVENNA 01:47:53.74 15,02

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 47 PELLEGRINO PARIDE TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 01:07:32.51 23,99

Cat. M 4



19-03-2017 Fratta Terme  
Arrivo per Categoria 

2 34 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:08:55.51 23,51
3 323 GUGLIELMI MATTEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD 01:08:59.18 23,48
4 71 RENZI NICOLA PROBIKERS 01:10:07.74 23,1
5 291 BENDINI MAINARDI ANTONIO BD FAST 01:10:16.99 23,06
6 169 GHETTI WILMER GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 01:12:12.45 22,44
7 269 FORESTIERI ALESSANDRO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA 01:12:20.25 22,4
8 129 MONTI ANDREA ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 01:12:58.00 22,2
9 76 BONFINI ROBERTO SAN MARINO RACE TEAM 01:13:20.50 22,09

10 16 MONTALTI SILVIO BAD SKULL ASD 01:13:28.25 22,05
11 235 BERTAZZINI PIETRO TEAM NOB JOLLY WEAR 01:13:43.76 21,98
12 19 CAVICCHI CRISTIAN POL. YOUNG LINE 01:14:33.40 21,73
13 311 SANTI DANILO TEAM BIKE 2000 ASD 01:15:18.25 21,51
14 484 SPURI ZAMPETTI STEFANO UISP TERRITORIALE 01:15:40.76 21,41
15 495 SARTI FILIPPO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:16:20.26 21,22
16 82 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:16:51.99 21,08
17 300 MANFREDINI PAOLO TEAM BOOMERANG 01:17:04.75 21,02
18 27 CAIBUGATTI GIANNI AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN 01:17:14.75 20,98
19 347 VERNIA FABIO VERNIABIKE ASD 01:17:16.99 20,97
20 342 ZANCHINI FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:17:26.25 20,92
21 12 BONZAGNI DEVIS TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:17:31.75 20,9
22 485 BUCCINNA' MARCO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA 01:17:34.75 20,89
23 456 GREGORI DANIELE COMERO BIKE 01:18:04.50 20,75
24 206 BISERNA BRUNO POLISPORTIVA SAN VITTORE - ALFIO TANI 01:18:21.75 20,68
25 38 CASTELLUCCI STEFANO 180 BPM 01:18:31.75 20,63
26 18 MAGALOTTI YURI GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 01:18:34.00 20,62
27 9 ZACCARELLI GIUSEPPE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:18:34.00 20,62
28 48 SASDELLI MICHELE BAMBANA BIKE 01:18:37.74 20,61
29 401 TASSI GIANLUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:18:58.50 20,51
30 351 MARTINI ALESSANDRO ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE 01:19:10.00 20,46
31 392 BERTONCINI SIMONE CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 01:19:27.25 20,39
32 427 TARABUSI GIULIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:19:45.51 20,31
33 315 PALANCA GIANLUCA SPACCO ASD 01:20:04.76 20,23
34 232 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE 01:20:13.74 20,2
35 287 BARACANI FABRIZIO ASD SENIOBIKE 01:21:30.25 19,88
36 105 MAZZINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 01:21:32.51 19,87
37 344 GRANDI DANIELE VERNIABIKE ASD 01:22:04.50 19,74
38 166 FABIANI FABIO SPACCO ASD 01:22:37.75 19,61
39 167 FORTIBUONI CHRISTIAN CICLI NERI TEAM 01:22:39.24 19,6
40 369 RONCASSAGLIA GABRIELE BAMBANA BIKE 01:22:42.75 19,59
41 202 BALDO RAFFAELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:22:42.75 19,59



19-03-2017 Fratta Terme  
Arrivo per Categoria 

42 95 MIGANI DENIS ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:22:52.25 19,55
43 94 BRIZZI GIULIANO ASD VALMARACING TEAM 01:23:10.26 19,48
44 259 MORINI GABRIELE CICLISTICA MEDICINA 1912 01:24:13.50 19,24
45 341 CASTALDI PAOLO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD 01:24:14.00 19,23
46 408 GAMBELLA DAVID ASD BIKERS RACING TEAM 01:24:31.50 19,17
47 322 DINA ALESSANDRO ASD LR BIKE TEAM 01:24:40.50 19,13
48 298 GRAZIANI NICOLA DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA 01:24:43.00 19,12
49 262 DADI EMILIANO SPECIALISSIMA TEAM BIKE 01:24:55.99 19,08
50 248 FUSAI FERDINANDO GRUPPO TNT 01:25:28.75 18,95
51 458 CORZANI ALESSANDRO COMERO BIKE 01:25:38.00 18,92
52 54 SIROTTI MATTEO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM 01:25:59.75 18,84
53 88 MENGHETTI FABIO ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE 01:27:48.00 18,45
54 367 CORAZZA PARIDE ASD OTW RAVENNA 01:28:40.74 18,27
55 230 VERIDIANI ALESSANDRO ASD OTW RAVENNA 01:29:42.00 18,06
56 147 CESARINI FRANCESCO ASD VALMARACING TEAM 01:30:09.74 17,97
57 134 PERINI DAVID PEPPERBIKE TEAM 01:31:52.50 17,63
58 7 TAROZZI ROBERTO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:32:11.00 17,57
59 460 MARTINETTI FORTUNATO COMERO BIKE 01:32:14.50 17,56
60 406 SINAGRA IVAN GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 01:32:25.24 17,53
61 208 MAGALOTTI GIANLUCA SAN MARINO MTB TEAM 01:35:34.75 16,95
62 339 QUADALTI WILMER ASD SENIOBIKE 01:35:49.25 16,91
63 384 CARATI STEFANO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:39:16.49 16,32
64 443 MAGLIO SANDRO ASD LR BIKE TEAM 01:39:38.75 16,26
65 477 BERTOCCHI MASSIMO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:40:19.00 16,15
66 480 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE BOLOGNA TEAM 01:40:56.00 16,05
67 481 FABBRI DAVIDE VITAMINA TEAM 01:41:03.99 16,03
68 499 BERNAGOZZI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 01:43:25.75 15,66
69 462 BACCI EZIO UISP TERRITORIALE 01:45:39.75 15,33
70 402 MATTEI GIANLUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:45:41.25 15,33
71 324 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE 01:47:22.74 15,09
72 419 BALDACCI LORIS SAN MARINO 01:50:17.50 14,69

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 140 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB 01:07:24.26 24,04
2 36 PRETOLANI TIBERIO ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:09:05.50 23,45
3 30 FIORINI FABIO KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:10:39.51 22,93
4 46 PRUNI PAOLO KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:12:21.25 22,39
5 116 ROSSI MARIO ASD H3O RACE TEAM 01:12:42.00 22,28
6 173 RAGGINI ROBERTO SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:14:07.75 21,86
7 5 LEONI GERMANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:14:29.50 21,75

Cat. M 5



19-03-2017 Fratta Terme  
Arrivo per Categoria 

8 144 ROSSI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB 01:14:30.50 21,74
9 454 TOMESANI ALBERTO TEAM BOOMERANG 01:14:53.26 21,63

10 51 BONAVITA ILARIO SPACCO ASD 01:16:49.01 21,09
11 87 BROCCOLI SANDRO TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST 01:18:21.50 20,68
12 152 BARTOLUCCI PATRIZIO ASD BLACK RIDERS 01:18:43.50 20,58
13 162 NERI FABIO ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 01:19:02.50 20,5
14 120 PARA MASSIMO COMERO BIKE 01:19:03.99 20,49
15 49 CASTELLARI VALERIO ASD LR BIKE TEAM 01:19:14.49 20,45
16 239 FERRO RAFFAELE ASD LE VENEZIE 01:19:45.51 20,31
17 43 BRIGANTI GIANNI 180 BPM 01:19:58.25 20,26
18 431 BECIANI FRANCO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:20:02.74 20,24
19 594 FABBRI MAURO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD 01:20:22.24 20,16
20 388 CAMPIDELLI SAURO CICLI MATTEONI - BIANCHI 01:20:25.01 20,15
21 130 DALL'OSSO CARLO POL. YOUNG LINE 01:21:12.24 19,95
22 17 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB 01:22:40.76 19,6
23 42 GARAVINI DAVIDE 180 BPM 01:23:07.99 19,49
24 74 MONDUZZI MORENO ASD SACMI 01:26:22.50 18,76
25 41 RAVAIOLI ROBERTO 180 BPM 01:26:27.75 18,74
26 469 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 01:27:31.54 18,51
27 383 GUALANDI STEFANO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:27:46.50 18,46
28 373 ARLOTTI MAURIZIO SPACCO ASD 01:28:13.51 18,36
29 439 MUNERATI DONATO SPEED BIKE 01:28:57.50 18,21
30 22 BARTOLONI GIANNI SAN MARINO MTB TEAM 01:29:08.25 18,18
31 91 GORRIERI RICCARDO ASD VALMARACING TEAM 01:29:15.00 18,15
32 234 MAESTRI ENRICO ASD CICLO ESTENSE MESOLA 01:29:37.00 18,08
33 360 PICCHI STEFANO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:32:28.75 17,52
34 172 CAVINA GIAMBATTISTA ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:32:32.50 17,51
35 139 COLOMBO ROBERTO BARACCA LUGO MTB 01:32:38.00 17,49
36 238 BECCARI LUCIANO ASD LE VENEZIE 01:33:09.25 17,39
37 243 PANCISI GABRIELE GRUPPO TNT 01:34:23.24 17,16
38 138 ZANCHINI LORIS ASD TEAM COMACO 01:35:59.24 16,88
39 310 PAGANINI FABIO 180 BPM 01:37:46.99 16,57
40 441 BACCHILEGA ROBERTO ASD LR BIKE TEAM 01:40:37.50 16,1
41 496 TONI PIETRO ASD CMA IMOLA 01:44:26.00 15,51

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 366 ZANIBONI ROBERTO ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE 01:14:36.50 21,72
2 106 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE 01:14:46.50 21,67
3 171 BEST TOM RICHARD ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:14:55.00 21,62
4 333 PETRUCCIOLI ARNALDO ASD GS POPPI 01:15:14.50 21,53

Cat. M 6
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5 86 ALESSANDRINI GUGLIELMO TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST 01:15:15.75 21,53
6 154 LAMI FLAVIO SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:15:16.75 21,52
7 65 BABINI GIOVANNI TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:17:41.00 20,85
8 78 QUADRELLI PAOLO SAN MARINO RACE TEAM 01:18:32.50 20,63
9 64 MAGRINI STEFANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:18:35.74 20,62

10 84 FABBRI FABIO 180 BPM 01:19:02.50 20,5
11 348 GARAGNANI LOREDANO VERNIABIKE ASD 01:20:11.50 20,2
12 98 CAMPANINI GIANNI CICLI NERI TEAM 01:20:29.25 20,13
13 350 BURZACCA ANDREA GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 01:20:49.50 20,05
14 313 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:22:56.75 19,53
15 257 CHIARUCCI FABRIZIO DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE ROMAGNA 01:23:08.24 19,49
16 218 ANCARANI GIULIO 180 BPM 01:23:34.25 19,39
17 99 BATTISTINI PIERO BAD SKULL ASD 01:25:40.75 18,91
18 494 PRATA GIAMPAOLO KTM ASD SCATENATI 01:26:21.25 18,76
19 20359 GARDINALI GIUSEPPE POL.BERTOLT BRECHT 01:28:00.00 18,41
20 25 ACCIAI MAURIZIO AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN 01:28:26.50 18,32
21 131 EUSEBI MAURO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA 01:28:38.00 18,28
22 424 ROSSETTI MORENO ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 01:28:56.00 18,22
23 249 PAOLINI GERARDO GRUPPO TNT 01:29:09.74 18,17
24 413 CECCOLI TONINO SAN MARINO RACE TEAM 01:31:55.49 17,62
25 434 CASTELLARI CLAUDIO ASD CMA IMOLA 01:32:31.75 17,51
26 261 PRINCIOTTA GIANLUCA ASD SALINBICI BIKE TEAM 01:32:57.25 17,43
27 500 ARGIOLAS ALBERTO BAMBANA BIKE 01:43:26.25 15,66
28 264 BALDISSERRI PIETRO LEPRI DI ROMAGNA 01:44:04.50 15,57
29 395 VECCHI DANIELE BD FAST 01:44:54.00 15,44
30 475 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE 01:49:39.24 14,77
31 489 SANTOLI BRUNO LA TORRE PIUMAZZO GS 01:50:17.50 14,69
32 39 AMADUCCI ROBERTO 180 BPM 01:50:40.74 14,64
33 60 GOLFERA FABRIZIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 02:00:00.00 13,5
34 476 GAMBERINI GIANCARLO POLISPORTIVA TOZZONA 02:10:44.50 12,39

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 90 CALISE MARCO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:12:34.26 22,32
2 56 MAMBELLI MARINO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:14:23.76 21,78
3 303 PREDIERI GIACOMO BAMBANA BIKE 01:16:36.50 21,15
4 26 BECCI MORENO AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN 01:18:45.99 20,57
5 224 MONTIRONI GIANCARLO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:19:09.25 20,47
6 50 BISSIONI LORENZO TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 01:20:39.25 20,09
7 107 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE 01:22:41.76 19,59
8 53 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 01:23:51.24 19,32

Cat. M 7
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9 255 PANDOLFINI MAURIZIO ASD MEDINOX 01:25:37.26 18,92
10 308 FERRI MARCO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:25:51.25 18,87
11 385 CAVINA ORIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:27:18.50 18,56
12 416 GIULIANELLI MARIO TEAM MONDOBICI TECNOPLAST 01:27:28.75 18,52
13 52 BASSETTI MASSIMO 180 BPM 01:27:57.75 18,42
14 393 BERTONCINI PAOLO CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 01:28:12.76 18,37
15 103 FERRI MAURO BAMBANA BIKE 01:28:30.99 18,31
16 375 BIASOLI GUIDO TEAM FERRARA BIKE 01:28:36.00 18,28
17 251 LOMBARDI TIZIANO GRUPPO TNT 01:29:25.25 18,12
18 386 GUCCINI DOMENICO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:29:55.75 18,02
19 225 PAPETTI FRANCESCO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:37:56.74 16,54
20 397 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 01:38:05.75 16,52
21 390 CIMINI LUCIANO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA 01:39:21.75 16,31
22 217 VIROLI ANTONIO 180 BPM 01:40:32.00 16,11
23 377 LAZZARI ADOLFO TEAM FERRARA BIKE 01:48:13.99 14,97
24 491 BALLARDINI GIUSEPPE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:55:54.49 13,98
25 376 SANTI MAURO ASD LR BIKE TEAM 02:13:58.74 12,09
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